
ITEM # Items Quantity Unit Cost Extended Cost

1

 50' 2/0 Camlock Cable w/T20M/F. Red; black; blue; white; and green. Specification for cable ends is 

EZ1016 Series. 4.00

2

 50' 4/0 Camlock Cable w/T20M/F. Red; black; blue; white; and green. Specification for cable ends is 

EZ1016 Series. 4.00

3 Fluke 1732/EUS Three-Phase Electrical Energy Loggers 4.00

4 P8R LED Bollard. P8R-LED-B-4K-BRZ 20.00

5 Moxa Layer 2 Full Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch. IKS-G6524A-8GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV 1.00

6 Moxa 1 Port Gigabit SFP Module w/(1) 1000BSX Multi-Mode LC Port. SFP-1GLSXLC 10.00

7 Moxa ioPAC 8600-CPU30-RJ45-IEC-T 9.00

8 Moxa  ioPAC 8600-PW10-30W-T 9.00

9 Moxa ioPAC8600-BM005-T 4.00

10  Moxa ioPAC8600-BM009-T 3.00

11  Moxa ioPAC8600-BM012-T 2.00

12 Moxa ioPAC8500 I/O Module w/16 Digital Inputs. 85M-1602-T 10.00

13 Moxa ioPAC 8500 I/O Module w/16 Digital Inputs. 85M-2600-T 10.00

14 Moxa ioPAC8500 I/O Module w/8 Analog Inputs. 85M-3800-T 10.00

15 Moxa Remote Ethernet I/O Contoller w/8 Analog Inputs. ioLOGIKE1240 5.00

16 Moxa Mounting Kit - Din Rail. DK-DC50131-01 15.00

Delivery Charges if applicable to 2 Manitoba Dr., Electrical 1.00

Total Cost EXCLUSIVE OF HST $
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